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ADPRO Sports Paul Schintzius 716-854-5116 sales@adprosports.com Face masks (disposable/resuable, custom), 

sanitizer, PPE, PPE Accessories, signage, plexiglass, 

etc. 

Allstates Medical Victor Darocha 954-999-7651 csr@allstatesmed.com KN95 Masks, Surgical Masks

ALN Group Ltd. Jordan Novack 647-250-3939 jordan@alngroup.ca N95,KN95,gloves,disinfectants,sanitizers,face 

shields, counter shields, bouffants, shoe covers & 

etc.

Amatech Tony Amatangelo 814-464-5105 1x use Disposable Face Masks

Amthor Glass & Mirror 

Company Inc.

David Saunders 716-892-4120 amthorglass@outlook.com Protective barriers systems for businesses

Aridea Solutions Rob Moore 304-250-6366 rmoore@aridea.com Fever screening system that is unobtrusive, fast, 

portable, and no-touch

Arlington Scientific Ethan Michaels 801-489-8911 emichaels@arlingtonscientific.com Full Size Disposable Face Shield (9"L x 13" W)- FDA

BDI Inc. Dan Mathews 716-392-8090 dmathews@bdiworldwide.com facemasks, faceshields , sanitizer(spray and wipes), 

COVID-19 signage, disposable gloves and clothing, 

and OSHA approved office and work station 

barriers. Various other safety products.

Buffalo Distilling Co. info@bflodistilling.com Hand Sanitizer

Buffalo Scrubs & Uniforms Kathryn Bunce 716-886-5787 info@buffaloscrubs.com Various PPE

Bootleg Bucha/Buffalo 

Fermentation

Jeff Empric 716-768-8302  

ext 102

jeff@bootlegbucha.com Hand Sanitizer

Campione Safety Tony Campione 716-874-3201 tony@campionesafety.com All PPE items including Respirators, Face shields, 

Non-Woven Protective Apparel 

(Gowns/Coveralls/Lab Coats), Gloves, Hand 

Sanitizers, Surface Disinfectants, Eye Protection

C&R Housing Inc. Ellen Shareef 716-827-3556 crhousing230@gmail.com Disposable Personal Protective Face Mask; 

Disposable Surgical Face Mask; N95 Medical Face 

Mask & N95 Non - Medical Face Mask; Disposable 

Hospital Gowns;  Disposable Coveralls; Isolation 

Head Cap; Disposable Latex Gloves; Disposable 

Medical Nitrile Gloves; Medical Isolation goggles; 

Hand Sanitizer; Disinfectant; Infrared 

Thermometer

Please see list of vendors below - their supplies are fluid - please reach out to them for additional information  These vendors are trusted vendors that the 

County has done business with   Updated 09/01/2020
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Cen-Med Enterprise 

Company

Derrick Whaley 518-227-0550 derrick.whaley@cenmed.com Face Mask, Face Shields, Isolation gowns, 

Thermometers, Hands sanitizer, disinfectants, Lab 

coats,  Shoe covers, Bouffant caps, etc.  Cen-Med is 

a contracted vendor with New York State.

Cintas Corp Michael Amendola 716-684-6600 amendolam@cintas.com Disposable face covers, hand sanitizer, sanitizing 

cleaning services, tile & carpet cleaning, 

disposable masks, reusable masks, kids mask 

(disposable and reusable), face shields, 

thermometers, isolation gowns 

Crojack Capital Inc. Steve Rubin 4168764253 steve@crojack.com 3 Ply Protective Face Masks 

Davinci and Tesla Veronica Dolensek 716-472-2893 vdolensek@davinciandtesla.com factory Direct Prices-SUPERIOR QUALITY, FDA, 

ISO13485, and CE, registered products, Disposable 

mob caps, Disposable Bouffant caps (nurse cap), 

Disposable shoe covers, anti-slip, Disposable lab 

coats, Disposable face masks, 3 ply and KN95

Dival Safety CJ Vallone 716-874-9060 cj@divalsafety.com N95, KN 95 masks shield panels, PPE, signage, etc. 

DPS Skies Alex Adema 801-308-8835 alex@dpsskis.com; mike@dpsskis.com Protective Medical Face Shields; Hand Sanitizer; 

Cloth Face Covering - i.e. Ski/Snowboard "Buffs"

Eaton's Office Supply Tom DiNunzio 716-908-6568 t.dinunzio@eatonofficesupply.com Disinfectant Services, Hand Sanitizer, etc. 

EcoStar LLC Robert Helenbrook 716-537-3153 rhelenbrook@ecostarllc.com Face Shields

Ellicottville Distillery bryan@ellicottvilledistillery.com Hand Sanitizer

Empire Scale Corp.

d/b/a Niagara Scientific 

Products; d/b/a Precision 

Scale & Balance

Jonathan DeMeis 716-759-6174 Various masks, face shields, hand sanitizer, gloves, 

etc.

ESP Shirts Stephen Guziejka 716-407-3506 espshirts@gmail.com Medical gloves, masks, re usable gowns, 

disposable gowns, hand sanitizer, sanitizer 

dispensers, wipes, sanitizer packets, shoe 

covers, face shields. I work directly with the factory 

and can have anything made. 
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FB Displays and Designs Inc. Francine Brooks 716-635-0282 francine@displaysanddesigns.com Sanitizing Stations, Protective Barriers, 

Informational Signage, Masks, Face Shields. We 

have been in business in Erie County for 26 years 

and FB Displays & Designs is NYS WOB certified.

Foam Depot Jason Armstrong 716-625-1160 jason@foamdepot.com All PPE

GDI Company 814-616-7800 Nitrile gloves, procedure masks, KN95, Hand 

Sanitizer

Golden Pig Collection LLC Kevin Kim 201-820-8742 ceo@goldenpigcollection.com N95, KN95, 3-ply disposable mask 

(black/Blue/White), Washable Polyurethane Mask 

(UV 50+, Certified for no skin irritation, 60+ 

washes), Examination Gloves, Isolation Gowns 

(AAMI 1-3), Face Shields, Safety Goggles, Test Kits 

(EUA approved, 120 mins), Antibody Test Kits (20 

mins)

Gordon's (Daves Christmas 

Store)

Dave Gorden 716-861-4444 dave@christmascentral.com Masks

Guardian Innovations Anna Branon 770-667-6004 anna@guardiansports.com Hand Sanitizer- liquid and gel, Surface disinfectant, 

Sanitizing wipes, and 3 ply daily masks

Hartman's Distilling info@harmansdistilling.com Hand Sanitizer

Incentra Health Carl Montante III 716-998-3512 cmontante3@gmail.com Liquid/Gel Sanitizer, 3-ply, 4-ply, KN95, Cotton 

Masks, Face Shields, PPP Kits, Gloves, Shoe Covers, 

Infrared Thermometers, Touch Tools, Sanitizer 

Bottles and Dispensers, Barrier Sheets, Wipes

Inside Sales Lisa Fuller 716-631-9200 

(ext. 3304)

Lisa.Fuller@LINSTAR.com Face Shields, Hygiene Barriers (including portable), 

Custom Lanyards

JM Clean Marc Honan 716-860-4401 mhonan@mjhinnovate.com Hand Sanitizer in liquid and gel.

Jobena Supply Jaime Ruggiero 716-578-2173 jaime@jobena.com Masks, Hand sanitizer, disinfectant 

cleaners/sprays, etc.

Just Holster It, LLC Jeffrey 716-902-4298 jeff@justholsterit.com KN95 Masks, Medical Mask, IR Thermometers   

Kirii Limited Liability 

Company

Aleem Arif 929-385-1330 info@imexw.com N95 Mask (Niosh), KN95 Masks, 3-Ply Filter Masks, 

Nitrile Gloves, Hand Sanitizer, Disinfectant Wipes, 

Safety Goggles, Infrared Thermometer, Face 

Shield, Hazmat Suits, Isolation Gown, Bouffant Cap, 

and Shoe Covers



Company Name POC for Company POC Number Email Items Available 

Please see list of vendors below - their supplies are fluid - please reach out to them for additional information  These vendors are trusted vendors that the 

County has done business with   Updated 09/01/2020

Laird Plastics Gregory Tortorello 716-830-5776 gtortorello@lairdplastics.com Barriers for businesses

Metallurgical Supplies Billy Gladky 716-994-4090 billy.gladky@metallurgicalsupplies.com we have unlimited amount of KN95 FDA approved, 

3-PLY Disposable Masks, Medical Masks FDA 

Approved, Special PPE requirement can be met as 

well

MES Paul Lawton 716-870-3116 see flyer

MyPPEPal.com Kevin Danylchuk 201-783-9812 kevin@vanguardpharma.com A wide array of PPE products,  Niosh-approved N95 

masks, CDC short-listed KN95 masks, 3-ply masks, 

sterile surgical masks, pediatric masks, nitrile 

medical grade gloves, Clorox brand wipes, Purell 

brand hand sanitizing wipes, Level 2 and Level 4 

AAMI-approved Medical Gowns, shoe covers, 

bouffant caps, no-touch thermometers, face 

shields, UV light room sanitizing systems

New Line Processing, LLC Chandler Gilewski, 

Chris O'Hagan

716-783-1585; 

720-317-3337

cgilewski@newlineprocessing.com, 

cohagan@newlineprocessing.com

Various PPE

Niagara Craft & Spirits todd@niagaracraftspirits.com Hand Sanitizer

Niagara Scientific Products Jonathan DeMeis 716-759-6174 jonathan@niagarasci.com N95/KN95 masks, disposable masks, cloth masks, 

hand/surface sanitizer and wipes, face shields, 

disposable gloves, non-contact fever 

thermometers, disposable protective apparel

Office Depot (Blasdell) Kenneth Thompson 716-824-3971 kenneth.thompson@officedepot.com Plastic barriers for businesses, cleaning supplies

ParkMasal INC Simten Cekicer 7144887424 simtencekicer@gmail.com Coveralls, surgical gowns, laminated surgical 

gowns, medical face masks, laminated overshoe, 

surgical cap, surgical arm sleeves

Partners Packaging Inc. Robert Cefalu 716-743-2777 bob@partnerspackaging.net Disinfectant services, PPE, Hand Sanitizer, etc., 

Small business phase 3 and phase 4 Corona virus 

fresh start cleaning program.  Mention fresh start 

for 20 percent off first service. 

Performance Safety Group 

Company

Drew Allrich 636-326-4688 covid-19@psggear.com Face Shields, Gloves, Gowns Levels 1-4, 

Respirators, Masks
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PMC Inc. Medical Devices Brian Sullivan 7167252809 bds227@cornell.edu Standard M PCR Testing Kits, IFU IGM/IGG Antigen 

Testing Kits, HEALGEN COVID-19 SEROLOGY TEST, 

N95 Masks, Gloves, Sanitizer, Touch-less 

Thermometers, KN95 Masks, 3-ply masks, face 

shields, sanitizing entry portals, custom check-in 

stations 

PPE of America Sean Kelly 3238409622 sean@ppeofamerica.com N95 Niosh Masks, Nitrile Gloves, Isolation Gowns, 

Surgical Gowns, Level 3 Surgical Masks

Proforma Infiinity Christopher Peck 585-760-9800 chris.peck@proforma.com 3 ply masks, level 2 surgerical mask, KN95 Mask, 

Isloation gowns, full sealed goggles, boot covers, 

etc.

Promotional Images Jamie Rossiter 716-685-4433 

x120

jrossiter@promoimages.com N95 Masks, Procedure Masks, face shields, gloves, 

gowns, sanitizers, thermometers, "earsavers," 

signage, plexiglass barriers

PT Global S - USA Pat Lynch; Jeff Anon 239-672-8253 pat@ptglobals@gmail.com 

jeff.ptglobals@gmail.com

fabric face masks, disposable face masks, reusable 

face masks with carbon filters, sanitizer, protective 

gloves and isolation gowns

Range Brokers International Lidia Couzo 716-465-6275 lidia@rangebrokers.com Masks - different types, gowns, gloves (nitrile), 

bottles for hand sanitizer, hand sanitizer wipes, 

hand santizer wipes, infrared digital 

thermometers, face shields, ventilators, non 

invasive, etc. 

Rapid Medical Parts James Regenor 716-239-6109 jim@veritx.co Face Shields

RB Medical Supply Company Nathan Ingrao 716-367-0958 nathan.ingrao@rbsigma.com Domestically manufactured N95 Masks & Surgical 

Masks.  Hand Sanitizer, Gloves, Face Shields, Non-

Contact Temperature Sensors and Gowns

Redzara LLC Ravi Jothi 609-666-4690 ravi@redzara.us Surgical Masks, Mask-3ply, KN95, Isolation Gown, 

Hand Sanitizers

SafeTreePPE LLC Krisitn Brindley 202-926-3359 kristin@safetreeppe.com PPE Products, such as medical masks, respirator, 

gloves, gowan, caps, shoe cover, hand sanitizer 

and wipes 

Seton Company Jeffrey Chudoba 8448044594 Jeffrey_Chudoba@seton.com Gloves, Sneezeguards, Masks , Face Shields , Hand Sanitizer , Goggles

Sponge Outlet sales@spongeoutlet.com Hand Sanitizer

Stratodyne, INC Colin Rows 716-863-1403 crows@stratodyneinc.com N95, Procedural Mask, Glowns, Gloves, other PPE
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The Sanitizer Guys Company Zachary Rosen 661-733-0036 zach@thesanitizerguys.com N95 NIOSH; Level 1 Gown (PP); Level 2 Knitted Cuff 

Gown (PP); Level 2 Knitted Cuff Gown (PP); Level 2 

Gown (SMS); Level 2; Surgical Gown (SMS); Level 3 

Gown (CPE); Level 3 Gown (CPE); Level 3 Knitted 

Cuff Gown (SMS); Level 3 Surgical Gown (SMS); 

Level 4 Surgical Gown (SMS); Level 1 3-ply; Level 1 

3-ply; Level 1 3-ply (Children's); Level 1 3-ply (Tie-

Back); Level 2 3-ply; Level 3 3-ply; Surgical 3-ply; 

Cloth Reusable Mask; Face Shield; Sanitizer (2oz); 

Sanitizer (8oz); Sanitizer (16oz); COVID Antibody 

Test Kit (EUA)

Tom & Luigi Tailor Shop 716-674-9095 lcollana88@gmail.com Face Masks, Face Shields, Sanitizer

Transit Hill Pharmacy Steve Giroux 716-735-3261 

ext. 3

Hand Sanitizer, Masks, Gloves, Pulse Oximeters

Tresca Design Dan Buckmaster Dan@trescadesign.com

Tygris Medical Julianne Kennedy 312-505-7323 jkennedy@tygrismedical.com 3 ply masks, gloves, gowns, etc. 

Urgent Medical Supply Nathan Tumulty 773-494-5287 nathan@urgentmedsupplystore.com NIOSH N95, KN95, PAPR systems, 3-ply masks, 

gowns, isolation suits, face shields, nitrile gloves, 

hand sanitizer, wipes, UV-C lighting, COVID-19 

rapid test kits, nasopharyngeal swabs

USA Sealing 716-288-9952 Face Shields, KN95 masks, general purpose masks, 

plastic dividers 

Uzo International Uzo 716-573-6561 uzo1@uzo1.com All PPE, sanitizer

WNY Sheath Supplies LLC Rohin Sethi 716-907-4603 rohin@wnysheathsupplies.com All PPE, sanitizer

Wyoming Safety Supply 

Company

Cody Garretson 918-223-9315 cody@wyomingsafetysupply.com KN95, N95, SURGICAL MASKS, FACE SHIELDS, 

SANITIZERS, INFRARED THERMOMETERS











Gloves, Sneezeguards, Masks , Face Shields , Hand Sanitizer , Goggles




